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Vetterli Flintlock 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 13:59 
 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

MASSING Walter, 263 
 

GER 
 

.8 2 
 

98 
2 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo, 196 ESP .5 5                 40,0 95 
3 GASSNER Andreas, 123 AUT .5 5                 50,0 95 
4 STALLER Josef, 105 AUT .4 6 94 
5 BALAK Pavel, 137 CZR .5 3 2 93 
6 KIMMERLE Manfred, 258 GER .4 5 1 93 
7 MIQUEROL Jean-Luc, 18 FRA .3 7 93 
 KARLSSON Johan, 406 SWE .3 7 93 

9 BAUMHAKL Thomas, 252 GER .2 6 2 90 
10 RISCH Noel, 20 FRA .1 8 1 90 

 GHERARDI Thierry, 10 FRA .1 8 1 90 
12 MARTINANT Yvon, 17 FRA .3 3 4 89 

 CEREDI Luca, 298 ITA .3 3 4 89 
14 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter, 393 SUI .2 5 3 89 
15 NEMETH Balazs, 278 HUN .2 4 4 88 
16 SALIN Ari, 210 FIN .1 6 3 88 

 ALVERHNE Hugues, 1 FRA .1 6 3 88 
18 KRAWEC Walter, 158 CAN .1 6 2 1 87 
19 ROSE Bill, 440 USA .1 5 4 87 
20 STALLER Margit, 106 AUT .2 2 6 86 
21 THOMES Roland, 23 FRA .1 4 5 86 

 HOFFMANN Kurt, 431 USA .1 4 5 86 
23 MAINCHIN Jean-Luc, 15 FRA .2 3 2 3 84 
24 CAVINA Nevio, 297 ITA .1 4 4   1 84 
25 KÄPERNICK Peter, 257 GER .1 2 7 84 
26 SZEKERES Tibor, 283 HUN .1 3 4 2 83 
27 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz, 112 AUT .  6 2 1 1 83 
28 MATYAS Zsolt, 282 HUN .1 3 1 4 1 79 
29 CALLAN Gareth, 235 GBR .1   6 3 79 
30 TAR Mihaly, 280 HUN .  4 3 2     1 78 
31 ALMAY Gabor, 281 HUN .  2 4 4 78 
32 DE PAOLI Giorgio, 303 ITA .1 2 2 3 2 77 
33 KALFSVEL Cees, 357 NED .  2 2 6 76 
34 BALASSI Janos, 285 HUN .1   4 2 2 1 73 
35 WILKINS Thomas J., 450 USA .1 1 2 2 2 2 71 
36 ULISSE Antonio, 446 USA .1 2 1   2 2 1 1 65 
37 VALERI Antonio, 338 ITA .    1 2 2 2         3 44 
38 Shooters ,     
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Tanegashima TG C50 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 14:02 
 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

BAUMHAKL Thomas, 252 
 

GER 
 

.7 3 
 

97 
2 MEYER Franklin, 437 USA .3 7                 43,0 93 
3 BALAK Pavel, 137 CZR .3 7                 46,0 93 
4 KARLSSON Johan, 406 SWE .4 4 2 92 
5 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter, 393 SUI .3 6 1 92 
6 ROSE Bill, 440 USA .2 5 3 89 
7 KUNZ Günter, 262 GER .1 6 3 88 
 GASSNER Andreas, 123 AUT .1 6 3 88 

9 TUCKER James, 445 USA .1 4 5 86 
10 DYK Robert, 155 CAN .2 2 3 3 83 
11 MASSING Walter, 263 GER .1 4 2 3 83 
12 HAIG Robbie, 240 GBR .  4 4 1 1 81 
13 HOEGL Michael, 157 CAN .  3 3 4 79 
14 HOEGL Johannes, 156 CAN .  3 2 5 78 
15 CALLAN Gareth, 235 GBR .  2 4 3 1 77 
16 ROBERTS Paul, 251 GBR .1 4   1 3   1 75 
17 CRAWFORD Donna, 420 USA .  2 4 2 1 1 75 
18 KADAVY Frantisek, 139 CZR .  3 2 2 2   1 73 
19 SCHNEEMAN Edward, 441 USA .1 1 2 1 4 1 71 
20 EGGENSCHWILER Esther, 384 SUI .  2 2 3 1 2 71 
21 CRAWFORD Gary, 421 USA .2   1 2 4   1 70 
22 MARIANI John, 435 USA .1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 66 
23 WARABAK Thomas, 447 USA .  1 1 4 1 2 1 65 
24 EIKENBURG Richard, 423 USA .    1 1 4 2 1 1 56 
25 STARK Eckhard, 265 GER .      5 1 1         3 46 
28 Shooters ,     
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M50 Leipzig 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 13:30 
 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

WARABAK Thomas, 447 
 

USA 
 

.3 3 2 2 
 

87 
2 SALIN Ari, 210 FIN .1 5 3 1 86 
3 HENLEY Thomas, 430 USA .1 4 2 3 83 
4 CALLAN Gareth, 235 GBR .  5 3 2 83 
5 PATTERSON Robert, 438 USA .  5 4     1 82 
6 WHIFFIN Allan, 231 GBR .2 1 4 2 1 81 
7 CRAWFORD Gary, 421 USA .  4 4 1 1 81 
8 CIRCI Sandro, 300 ITA .  3 4 3 80 
9 FERRERIO Alberto, 305 ITA .1 2   2 3 2 70 
10 VALERI Antonio, 338 ITA .  1 3   1 4 1 63 
11 TANNER Jeff, 228 GBR .    1 1 2 1 1   1 1 2 39 
12 ULISSE Antonio, 446 USA .1 1         1 2 1 2 2 33 
13 Shooters ,     

     
 
 
 

M52 Gettysburg 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 14:02 
 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

SCHNEEMAN Edward, 441 
 

USA 
 

.1 4 2 3 
 

83 
2 KAPPER Frank, 432 USA .  1 5 2 2 75 
3 ARRIGONI Carlo, 288 ITA .  1 2 1 4 2 66 
4 STILES Kenneth, 443 USA .    2 3 4 1 66 
5 TIVELLI Adriana, 335 ITA .  1     4 2 1 1 1 52 
6 BERIA Alberto, 289 ITA .        1 3 2 1 1 1 1 35 
7 CEREDI Luca, 298 ITA .  1   2       2   2 3 31 
8 DE PAOLI Giorgio, 303 ITA .      2 1   2 1     4 31 
9 GODSHALK Allen, 426 USA .        1   3 1 2 1 2 26 
10 CAVINA Nevio, 297 ITA .        1       1   8 8 
15 Shooters ,     
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M06 Kuchenreuter Young 
 

Intermediate Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 11:14 
 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

DUCELLIER Mathieu, 31 
 

FRA 
 

.3 7 
 

93 
2 RIBET Maxime, 65 FRA .2 5 3 89 
3 SORGNIARD Francois, 33 FRA .2 5 2 1 88 
4 SORGNIARD Pierre, 63 FRA .1 1 2 6 77 
5 LAHOUDERE Bruno, 62 FRA .  3 3 2 2 77 
5 Shooters ,     
     

 
 
 
 

M12 Mariette Young 
 

Intermediate Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 11:14 
 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

CECCHINI Bruno, 43 
 

FRA 
 

.4 5 1 
 

93 
2 DUCELLIER Mathieu, 31 FRA .3 6 1 92 
3 RIBET Maxime, 65 FRA .2 4 2 2 86 
4 PAVIOT Erwan, 54 FRA .1 3 5 1 84 
5 SORGNIARD Francois, 33 FRA .1 2 5 1 1 81 
6 LAHOUDERE Bruno, 62 FRA .2 2 1 2 1 2 76 
7 SORGNIARD Pierre, 63 FRA .  4   2   4 70 
7 Shooters ,     
     

 
 
 
 

M15 Vetterli Young 
 

Intermediate Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 11:14 
 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

DUCELLIER Mathieu, 31 
 

FRA 
 

.5 5 
 

95 
2 FOURRIER Charlene, 61 FRA .5 2 3 92 
3 MARAIS Alexis, 50 FRA .4 2 3 1 89 
4 RIBET Maxime, 65 FRA .2 5 3 89 
5 DYK Alex, 165 CAN .1 2 6 1 83 
6 TOBERGTA Kyle, 444 USA .  1 4 5 76 
7 WILKINS Veronica, 451 USA .    2               8 16 
7 Shooters ,     
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M04 Whitworth Young 
 

Intermediate Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 11:14 
 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

BERGER Marianne, 77 
 

NOR 
 

.3 7 
 

93 
2 DUCELLIER Mathieu, 31 FRA .2 6 2 90 
3 TERMOLLE Miguel, 64 FRA .2 3 5 87 
4 FOURRIER Charlene, 61 FRA .2 3 4 1 86 
5 MARAIS Alexis, 50 FRA .2 2 1 2 1   2 74 
6 TOBERGTA Kyle, 444 (with MINIE) USA .    2 4 1   3 62 
7 WILKINS Veronica, 451 USA .  2 1   4   2 1 61 
7 Shooters ,     
     

 
 

 
EDL-ShootingStar         *** M22 Lorenzoni Young ***    12.AUG.2006/11:38 
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————   
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT   
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————   
   1. 29 BEDOS Jeremy             FRA   111111111111111..11.11111       22   
   2. 34 TUFFERY Loic             FRA   ..1111.11111.111.11111111       20   
   3.217 HOBBS Rhys               GBR   1111111..1.1.1.11.1111.11       18   
   4.444 TOBERGTA Kyle            USA   111111111.1.11.....11.111       17   
   5.164 SMEULDERS Sarah          CAN   ....1.....111111..111111.       13   
   6.232 SCOTTI Rubens            ITA   111.1...1.1...1.1...11...       10   
   7.154 COOK Haley               CAN   .......1.1..1....1..1.1..        6   
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————   
   7 Shooters 
 


